Cal Maritime Community Engagement 2015-16 Community Partners
Please visit the Community Engagement Office, Lab 113 for more organization information.

Maritime:
- Jeremiah O’Brien / National Liberty Ship Memorial
o Pier 45, Fisherman's Wharf, San Francisco, CA 94133
Mare Island Historic Park Foundation
o Barbara Davis, mihp46@att.net, 707-557-4646
1100 Railroad Ave, Mare Island, CA 94592
- Seamen’s Church Institute
o Adrienne Yee, ayee@seameanschurch.org, 510-839-2226
4001 7th Street, Oakland, CA 94607
- SS Red Oak Victory
o Clifford Warren, swagemanl@outlook.com, 510-237-2933
1337 Canal Blvd., Berth A, Richmond, CA 94804
- USS LCS-201, “Mighty Midget”
o Bill Mason, bmason6056@aol.com, 415 359-4510 (cell), 415 661-9279 (hm)
Mare Island Shipyard, Vallejo
- USS Potomac
o Marti Burchell, oahumartib@msn.com, 510-627-1667
540 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607

Youth Development:
- Continentals of Omega Boys & Girls Club
o Eric Stewart, ericstewart.omega@yahoo.com, 707-643-1728
1 Positive Place Vallejo, CA 94589
- Grace Patterson Elementary
o Belinda Lawson, After-School Program Director, the6lawson@aol.com,
707-556-8580, 1080 Porter Street, Vallejo, CA 94590
- Lawrence Berkeley Inventor’s Lab
o Reyna Hamilton, rlhamilton@berkeley.edu, 510-292-5862
146 Rainier Ave Vallejo CA 94589
- Mare Island Technology Academy
o Alex Insaurralde, ainsaurralde@mitacademy.org, 707-552-6482, x. 108
2 Positive Place, Vallejo, CA 94591
- Solano Mentor Collaborative/Fighting Back Partnership
o John Allen, jallen@fight-back.org, 707-648-5461
505 Santa Clara Street. Vallejo, CA 94590

Poverty/ Community Development:
- Carquinez Highlands Mobile Home Park, Susan Duerkson, 707-645-0489
o 150 Seaport Drive, Vallejo, CA 94590
- Florence Douglas Senior Center
o Nancy Yingst, SRActivities@comcast.net, 707-643-1044
333 Amador Street, Vallejo, CA 94590
Friends of Loma Vista Farm
o Morris Velasco, www.lomavistafarm.org, 707-556-8765
150 Rainier Ave, Vallejo, CA 94589
Global Center for Success
o Elvie DeLeon, Elvie@globalcenterforsuccess.org, 707-562-5673
1055 Azuar Drive, Vallejo, California 94592
Rebuilding Together Solano County
o Elizabeth Hoffman, ehoffman.rtsc@gmail.com, 707-580-9360
PO Box 5996, Vallejo, CA 94591
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